PRICE LIST
CIVARA
TASK SEATING
EFFECTIVE JULY 9, 2025
800.424.2432
™
3
Contents

Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Product Color Options
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this price
list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect cylinder option.
L	 - Low height cylinder (15.75” - 19.25”)
S	 - Standard height cylinder (17” - 22”)
ESelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Chair
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Chair
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVTUN
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Chair
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Chair
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this price
list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect cylinder option.
L	 - Low height cylinder (15.75” - 19.25”)
S	 - Standard height cylinder (17” - 22”)
ESelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVTUN
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Stool
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Stool
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this price
list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVSUN
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Stool
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Upholstered Back Task Stool
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
WH	 - White
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this price
list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add $19
DSelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVSUN
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Chair
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Chair
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this price
list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect cylinder option.
L	 - Low height cylinder (15.75” - 19.25”)
S	 - Standard height cylinder (17” - 22”)
ESelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVTMN
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
14
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Chair
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Chair
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this price
list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect cylinder option.
L	 - Low height cylinder (15.75” - 19.25”)
S	 - Standard height cylinder (17” - 22”)
ESelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVTMN
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
15
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Stool
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Stool
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect mesh color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing

CVSMN
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
16
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Stool
Civara™  Task Chairs and Stools
Mesh Back Task Stool
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
WH	 - White
WG	 - Warm Grey; add $84
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect caster option.
C	 - Dual surface casters, black (standard)
BC	 - Dual surface casters, black/white; add
$19
DSelect mesh color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect upholstery grade/color.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Sheboygan, WI
53081, freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered Pricing
Fabric Grade
1 & C.O.M.
Delivered
Pricing